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g,learaj gapar,Jllsrketlng Ltd,
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Regd._Office : 218-222, Aggarual prestige Mall. Aoaa No 44, Near M2K Cinema,
Pitam Pura, Deihi-1 1 0034, ph. : (91 -1 1 ) 47 SZ7 Z OO F ax: O11 -47 S27Z 7Z
E-rnail: a ccounts@neerajpaper. c?!n . Website : www. neerajpaper. com

l3th February, 2017

SCRIP CODE: s-3940s

BSE Limited
P J Towers
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Subject: Submission of Documents

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Unaudited Financiar Resurts for the quarter ended 3l"t
December, 2016 under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Discrosure Requirement),
Regulation,20l5.

Also find enclosed herewith the Limited Review Report for the quarter ended 31"t December,
2016.

Thanking You,

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For NeeSaj Paper

rlol'\"ilt-

Copy To:

l. Ahemdabad Stock Exchange Ltd.

Mumbai Qfiice : F-38, Nand Dham Udyog Premises Co-Op. Society Ltd.
Marol Maroshi Raod, Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai-400059
Pfiane:022-29201746

(Company Secretary
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Nel Sales/lncome from Opemtions

Cost of materials consumed
Purchase of stock-in-Trade
Changes rn inventories offinished goods. work
ogress and stock_in_Tmde
Employee benefi t Expenses
Depreciation and arnortisalion exD€nse
Utherexpendjture

9,369.61

t2.26

29.71

6.50
46.61

7.608.91
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81.71

23,517.18

95.42
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24,439.07
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36,694.24
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(not annualised) ( face valueofRs. I0l-each.1

Basic EPS (not annuatised)

annualised) (face value oa*". f OZ_ 

"""ij
Basic EpS (not annualised)

l. fie above results were revi€wed and recomr
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Place : Delhi
Date : 13 .02.2017

Whole Time Director



GOEL SINGHAL & ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants

Regn.No.006496C

203/60, Upper Storey, Sadar Bazar,

Muzaffamagar-25 I 00 I (U.P.), INDIA
Ph: 0 I 3 I -243 6580, 2437 920

Fax: 0l3l -2436580

e-mail: goelsinghal@gmail.com

PAN: AAFFG4832P

Review Report to
The Board of Director,
Neeraj Paper Marketing Ltd.

"We have reviewed the accompanying statement of un-audited financial results of Neeraj paper
Marketing Ltd. for the quarter ended 31.12.2016. This statement is the responsibility of the Company,s
management and has been approved by the Board of Directors. Our responsibility is to issue a repon on
these financial stalements based on our rer ierr.

we conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2400,
engagements to Review Financial Statements issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
This standard requires that we plan and perform tlie review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether
the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of
company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance
than an audit.we have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express such an opinion.

Based on oul'Ievie$ conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believe that
the accolrpanving statement of un-audited financial results prepared in accordance with accounting
standards and other recognized accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the information
required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
Requirement) Regulation 201 5 including the manner in which it is to be disclosed. or that it contains anv
material misstatement."

FOR GOEL SINGHAL & ASSOCIATES

DATED: 13.02.2017

PLACf,: MUZAFFARNAGAR

r\-l-,i
..,6hanere9 P

LIMITED REVIEW REPORT


